

Papercut Massacre Announces New Lead Singer Following Tragic Loss

Papercut Massacre Announces New Lead Singer Following Tragic Loss

SAN DIEGO, CA, USA, July 12, 2024
/EINPresswire.com/ -- Papercut
Massacre, the renowned alternative
rock band, is proud to announce the
addition of a new lead singer to their
lineup following the tragic loss of their
founding singer. Remaining members,
Shawn Morgan and Jerry Meadows are
excited to welcome aboard a talented
and dynamic vocalist who will bring a
fresh energy and passion to their music.



"We are thrilled to introduce Rodrigo Gongora to our fans and the music world," said the band in a statement. "While we will always hold a special place in our hearts for Joey Culver, we are committed to moving forward and continuing to create music that resonates with our audience."

The band has been hard at work in the studio, recording new material with Rod. Fans can expect to hear a blend of the band's signature sound with a new and exciting twist.

"We are grateful for the outpouring of support from our fans during this difficult time," the band added. "We are excited for the future and can't wait to share our new music with you all."

Stay tuned for more updates from Papercut Massacre as they embark on this new chapter. Follow the band on social media for the latest news and announcements.

Shawn Morgan
Papercut Massacre
+1 619-875-0009
booking@papercutmassacremusic.com
Visit us on social media:
Facebook

Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/726998785

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.